
0.3

1.0

5.8

4.5

9.0

0.8

0.0

5.3

7.3

8.5

0.5

0.3

4.8

6.8

8.0

Crossed Centerline

Crossed Median - Interstate

Ran Off Road (SVROR)

Unbelted Persons

Speeding-related

Iowa Fatalities Associated with Key Emphases - Scott County
(by Iowa Dept. of Transportation - Office of Traffic and Safety on May 1st, 2010)

1.5

3.5

1.5

2.8

3.3

3.3

3.8

0.3

1.0

5.8

4.5

9.0

3.5

0.5

4.5

2.0

3.5

3.8

3.8

3.3

0.8

0.0

5.3

7.3

8.5

4.0

1.0

3.8

1.5

2.3

3.0

3.0

2.8

0.5

0.3

4.8

6.8

8.0

Motorcycle

Heavy Truck

Impaired

Multiple Fatality

Drivers:  Age 14-19

Drivers:  Age 20-24

Drivers:  Age >= 65

Intersection

Crossed Centerline

Crossed Median - Interstate

Ran Off Road (SVROR)

Unbelted Persons

Speeding-related

Iowa Fatalities Associated with Key Emphases - Scott County
(by Iowa Dept. of Transportation - Office of Traffic and Safety on May 1st, 2010)

0.3

0.3

0.8

0.3

0.8

0.8

0.5

3.3

1.5

3.5

1.5

2.8

3.3

3.3

3.8

0.3

1.0

5.8

4.5

9.0

0.0

0.3

0.5

0.3

0.5

0.5

2.0

1.3

3.5

0.5

4.5

2.0

3.5

3.8

3.8

3.3

0.8

0.0

5.3

7.3

8.5

0.0

0.0

0.8

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.5

1.3

4.0

1.0

3.8

1.5

2.3

3.0

3.0

2.8

0.5

0.3

4.8

6.8

8.0

Train

Bicyclists

Asleep

Inattentive

Animal

Reckless

Pedestrian

Icy, Snowy, Slushy

Motorcycle

Heavy Truck

Impaired

Multiple Fatality

Drivers:  Age 14-19

Drivers:  Age 20-24

Drivers:  Age >= 65

Intersection

Crossed Centerline

Crossed Median - Interstate

Ran Off Road (SVROR)

Unbelted Persons

Speeding-related

Iowa Fatalities Associated with Key Emphases - Scott County
(by Iowa Dept. of Transportation - Office of Traffic and Safety on May 1st, 2010)

2006-2009 avg

2005-2008 avg

2001-2004 avg

1
Please note that these categories are not necessarily mutually exclusive - i.e., summing across categories may very well lead to erroneous results.  Typical yearly fatality totals for Iowa range from 400-450 deaths.
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Please note that these categories are not necessarily mutually exclusive - i.e., summing across categories may very well lead to erroneous results.  Typical yearly fatality totals for Iowa range from 400-450 deaths.
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